
PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
COMPETIZIONE (GT-TUR-PROTO) Turno 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:28 Total Green Flag Time: 55:16 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  15
Name: ZRS 1
Car: 
Team: 
Class: COMPETIZIONE

In Class 1:51.948 1:51.789 263,4 37.984 34.668 39.137
Overall 1:51.948

Personal 1:51.948

Best
Ideal

1:51.789

1:51.789
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

263,4 37.984 34.668 39.137

263,4 37.984 34.668 39.137

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

14:04:43.707  2:42.621 ........ 97,7   47.257   47.692  1
14:06:48.507  2:04.800   42.937255,3   38.563   43.300  2
14:08:46.993  1:58.486   40.730259,0   36.743   41.013  3
14:10:45.467  1:58.474   39.732260,2   37.337   41.405  4
14:12:45.036  1:59.569   39.733260,2   35.997   43.839  5
14:14:41.583  1:56.547   40.090262,1   35.980   40.477  6
14:16:38.018  1:56.435   39.796262,1   36.194   40.445  7
14:18:33.825  1:55.807   39.267260,9   36.133   40.407  8
14:20:29.400  1:55.575   39.309260,2   36.226   40.040  9
14:22:24.725  1:55.325   39.333261,5   35.999   39.993 10
14:24:20.366  1:55.641   39.124261,5   36.021   40.496 11
14:33:56.876  9:36.510   40.151263,4 ........ 8:56.359 12
14:36:03.767  2:06.891 ........158,8   36.365 1:30.526 13
14:38:00.323  1:56.556   39.451260,9   36.382   40.723 14
14:41:55.230  3:54.907   39.478260,9   35.974 2:39.455 15
14:44:17.858  2:22.628 ........ 98,0   42.368 1:40.260 16
14:46:10.747  1:52.889   38.752259,6   34.742   39.395 17
14:48:04.713  1:53.966   38.113262,1   36.716   39.137 18
14:49:56.661  1:51.948   37.984262,1   34.668   39.296 19
14:51:49.167  1:52.506   38.275262,1   34.968   39.263 20



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
COMPETIZIONE (GT-TUR-PROTO) Turno 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:28 Total Green Flag Time: 55:16 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   4
Name: FRANCIONI Filippo
Car: 
Team: 
Class: COMPETIZIONE

In Class 1:51.948 1:51.789 263,4 37.984 34.668 39.137
Overall 1:51.948

Personal 1:53.577

Best
Ideal

1:53.577

1:51.789
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

263,4 37.984 34.668 39.137

250,0 38.928 34.777 39.872

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

14:12:23.640  3:01.462 ........ 88,7   49.559   50.840  1
14:20:57.087  8:33.447   46.167227,8   42.915 7:04.365  2
14:23:17.798  2:20.711 ........161,7   41.069 1:39.642  3
14:25:18.172  2:00.374   41.383244,3   37.647   41.344  4
14:27:15.021  1:56.849   40.023245,5   36.126   40.700  5
14:36:19.797  9:04.776   45.443244,9   40.766 7:38.567  6
14:39:19.039  2:59.242 ........ 64,5   54.058 2:05.184  7
14:41:15.812  1:56.773   40.219248,3   36.011   40.543  8
14:43:10.692  1:54.880   39.702250,0   35.075   40.103  9
14:45:04.269  1:53.577   38.928249,4   34.777   39.872 10



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
COMPETIZIONE (GT-TUR-PROTO) Turno 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:28 Total Green Flag Time: 55:16 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  16
Name: ZRS 2
Car: 
Team: 
Class: COMPETIZIONE

In Class 1:51.948 1:51.789 263,4 37.984 34.668 39.137
Overall 1:51.948

Personal 1:57.425

Best
Ideal

1:57.425

1:51.789
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

263,4 37.984 34.668 39.137

257,1 39.326 37.001 41.098

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

14:05:47.021  5:10.410 ........ 58,3   55.804 4:14.606  1
14:08:48.575  3:01.554 ........ 68,8   50.869 2:10.685  2
14:11:23.511  2:34.936   54.472192,2   46.518   53.946  3
14:13:49.869  2:26.358   49.023216,4   47.155   50.180  4
14:16:06.487  2:16.618   45.972235,3   42.671   47.975  5
14:18:17.813  2:11.326   44.751242,7   40.790   45.785  6
14:20:26.508  2:08.695   43.011248,3   40.580   45.104  7
14:22:36.418  2:09.910   43.909248,3   40.797   45.204  8
14:29:16.299  6:39.881   42.546250,6   39.970 5:17.365  9
14:31:30.309  2:14.010 ........119,1   38.976 1:35.034 10
14:33:31.906  2:01.597   42.866254,1   37.300   41.431 11
14:35:29.331  1:57.425   39.326257,1   37.001   41.098 12
14:41:45.998  6:16.667   44.584213,4   38.723 4:53.360 13
14:44:19.634  2:33.636 ........102,2   43.545 1:50.091 14
14:46:28.826  2:09.192   44.181223,6   40.353   44.658 15
14:48:36.506  2:07.680   42.474248,3   40.363   44.843 16
14:50:50.158  2:13.652   47.132226,4   41.376   45.144 17
14:52:55.439  2:05.281   42.332251,2   39.440   43.509 18
14:54:59.386  2:03.947   41.558251,7   39.316   43.073 19
14:57:02.056  2:02.670   41.860252,3   38.485   42.325 20



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
COMPETIZIONE (GT-TUR-PROTO) Turno 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:28 Total Green Flag Time: 55:16 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

   5
Name: DALLARA STRADALE 777
Car: 
Team: 
Class: COMPETIZIONE

In Class 1:51.948 1:51.789 263,4 37.984 34.668 39.137
Overall 1:51.948

Personal 2:00.706

Best
Ideal

2:00.566

1:51.789
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

263,4 37.984 34.668 39.137

246,6 40.891 37.550 42.125

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

14:33:47.456  2:35.318 ........102,6   45.559   48.193  1
14:35:56.718  2:09.262   44.259241,6   41.066   43.937  2
14:38:01.483  2:04.765   42.057243,8   38.736   43.972  3
14:40:09.849  2:08.366   45.957242,2 ........ 1:22.409  4
14:42:32.513  2:22.664 ........120,1   40.535 1:42.129  5
14:44:35.680  2:03.167   41.265245,5   39.075   42.827  6
14:46:37.305  2:01.625   41.435245,5   37.611   42.579  7
14:48:38.011  2:00.706   40.891244,3   37.550   42.265  8
14:50:39.814  2:01.803   41.498246,6   38.180   42.125  9



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
COMPETIZIONE (GT-TUR-PROTO) Turno 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:28 Total Green Flag Time: 55:16 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  18
Name: RADICAL 777
Car: 
Team: 
Class: COMPETIZIONE

In Class 1:51.948 1:51.789 263,4 37.984 34.668 39.137
Overall 1:51.948

Personal 2:02.693

Best
Ideal

2:02.693

1:51.789
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

263,4 37.984 34.668 39.137

272,0 41.985 38.602 42.106

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

14:08:19.440  3:10.270 ........ 74,5   53.431   54.163  1
14:10:46.713  2:27.273   50.548247,1   46.822   49.903  2
14:12:59.847  2:13.134   45.535253,5   43.398   44.201  3
14:15:06.675  2:06.828   42.934272,0   40.579   43.315  4
14:17:11.939  2:05.264   42.059268,7   39.742   43.463  5
14:20:17.737  3:05.798   50.060180,0 ........ 2:15.738  6
14:22:53.774  2:36.037 ........102,5   47.475 1:48.562  7
14:24:56.467  2:02.693   41.985269,3   38.602   42.106  8



PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
COMPETIZIONE (GT-TUR-PROTO) Turno 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:28 Total Green Flag Time: 55:16 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  14
Name: ZOLI Alberto
Car: 
Team: 
Class: COMPETIZIONE

In Class 1:51.948 1:51.789 263,4 37.984 34.668 39.137
Overall 1:51.948

Personal 2:08.614

Best
Ideal

2:08.167

1:51.789
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

263,4 37.984 34.668 39.137

242,7 43.068 40.165 44.934

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

14:17:22.293  3:01.596 ........ 85,2   53.021   55.995  1
14:19:49.327  2:27.034   51.419200,0   45.073   50.542  2
14:22:08.744  2:19.417   47.092216,9   43.361   48.964  3
14:24:24.441  2:15.697   45.164230,8   42.275   48.258  4
14:26:37.664  2:13.223   44.293233,8   42.104   46.826  5
14:28:51.222  2:13.558   43.924239,5   42.446   47.188  6
14:31:04.109  2:12.887   44.210229,3   42.210   46.467  7
14:34:00.855  2:56.746   48.900194,2 ........ 2:07.846  8
14:36:36.390  2:35.535 ........108,5   48.246 1:47.289  9
14:42:26.880  5:50.490   47.243198,2 ........ 5:03.247 10
14:44:51.035  2:24.155 ........121,2   42.350 1:41.805 11
14:47:00.452  2:09.417   43.190242,7   40.577   45.650 12
14:49:09.884  2:09.432   43.661240,0   40.219   45.552 13
14:51:18.498  2:08.614   43.378241,6   40.302   44.934 14
14:53:27.143  2:08.645   43.080238,4   40.165   45.400 15
14:55:35.843  2:08.700   43.068241,1   40.313   45.319 16


